

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number:27AACCF8323J1ZI

| 1. | Legal Name | KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED | | | | | |
|---------------------------------|---|---|-------------|--|------------------|-------------------------|--|
| 2. | Trade Name, if any | KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED | | | | | |
| 3. | Constitution of Business | Private Limited Company | | | | | |
| 4. | Address of Principal Place of Business | 8th Floor, 801, Hari Om IT Park, N L Dalmiya School to Hari Om Compl Road, N R Jaya Park, Mira Road East, Thane, Maharashtra, 401107 | | | | | |
| 5. | Date of Liability | 01/07/2017 | | | | | |
| 6. | Date of Validity | From | | 01/07/2017 | То | Not Applicable | |
| 7. | Type of Registration | Regular P P P P P | | | | | |
| 8. | Particulars of Approving Author | culars of Approving Authority | | Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017 | | | |
| Signa | ture | | | | | | |
| Name | | SADHANA JAGDEO RATHOD | | | | | |
| Designation S | | Sales Tax Officer Class II | | | | | |
| Jurisdictional Office | | MIRA_701 | | | | | |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate | | 10/10/201 | 10/10/2019 | | | | |
| Note: | The registration certificate is required | d to be pror | minently di | splayed at all place | es of Business/C | Office(s) in the State. | |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 10/10/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AACCF8323J1ZI

Legal Name KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 A-2, B-103, RASHMI PARK, SHEETAL NAGAR ROAD, MIRA ROAD, Thane, Maharashtra, 401107



GSTIN 27AACCF8323J1ZI

Legal Name KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KASKAL FACADE PRIVATE LIMITED

Resident of State

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Kapildev Suryanarayan Shukla

Designation/Status Director

Name Sangeeta Kapil Shukla

Maharashtra

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra